
S.No. State Assn President & Secretary Contact No. Email Id

(40)23230555 apltatennis@gmail.com

Anam Maheshwar Kumar Reddy 9849048772 / 

9963498899(R)
anammaheshreddy@gmail.com

P V Rama Kumar 9492945555 ramakumarpv@gmail.com

 (0361) 2337107 tennisassam@gmail.com

Raktim Saikia 9435051128 raktimtennis@gmail.com

Ankush Dutta 9435091761 duttaankush@yahoo.com

(033) 2335 5198 bengaltennis1@gmail.com

Leander Paes

Ketan Sheth

Shatrughan Sinha 9810902828 shatrughansinha@ymail.com 

Akhouri Bishwadeep 9811156862 akhouri_bish@hotmail.com

(0172)2740543 cltachd@gmail.com   

Vishwajeet Khanna 9815470001 khannaviswajeet@gmail.com

Sudhir Rajpal 8527011007 sudhirrajpal@hotmail.com

Dr Himanshu Dwivedi 98936 01000 dwivedih7@gmail.com

Gurucharan Singh Hora 9630311111 g.hora03@gmail.com

011-26176240 dlta@dlta.in

Rohit Rajpal 9810012736 rohit@exotique-exports.com

Deepak Gupta 9810060554 ggn.deepakgupta@gmail.com

gsta.gujarat@gmail.com

Chintan N. Parikh 9825008686 / 9825400789 chintan.parikh@ashima.in

SHrimal Bhat 9327155400 shrimal@shrimalbhatt.com

R K Sharma(President) 9876547755 rksharma.hta@gmail.com

Chetan Kapur (Secretary) 9999711400 chetankapur99@gmail.com

10 Himachal Pradesh Ashok Vij 9810002944 avijin@yahoo.com

Murti Gupta 9419182274
gupta.murti@gmail.com / 

jklawntennisassociation@gmail.com

Er  B S Jaggi 94191 3242 jaggibs36@yahoo.com

R. Ashoka 9900466664 ksltatennis@gmail.com

Maheshwar Rao 9448067345 raomm71@gmail.com

Sh. P K Mayan 9895131690 mayanpk99@yahoo.com

John George Nechupadom 9846977550 keralatennis@outlook.com

9 Haryana

1 Andhra Pradesh

2 Assam

3 Bengal

5 Chandigarh

4 Bihar

6 Chhattisgarh 

7 Delhi

8 Gujarat

11 Jammu & Kashmir

Karnataka12

13 Kerala

AFFILIATED UNITS OF ALL-INDIA TENNIS ASSOCIATION

mailto:raktimtennis@gmail.com


mptennis@rediffmail.com

 Aneil Mahajan 9893025020 aneilmahajan@yahoo.com

Anil Dhupar 9893651888 anildhupar@outlook.com

22020139 / 22874808-9 mslta@mslta.org

Bharat Oza 9820343405 bharatoza@babuline.com

Suner Iyer 9823029582 siyer30@gmail.com

odishatennis@gmail.com

Asit Tripathy 9937511118 asittripathy@gmail.com

Satyajit Mohanty 9437110622 satyajitmohanty88@gmail.com

M Prathaban 9842322467 psta.pdy@gmail.com

Z.Djea Sanker 7558182345 

 tntatennis@gmail.com

Vijay Amritraj +1 (818) 266-8174 tennisindia1953@gmail.com

Prem Kumar Karra 9840084221 prem@karra.in / prem.karra@gmail.com

Anirudh Gupta

Dinesh Arora 9814053670 dinesharora999.da@gmail.com

K R Raman   9848071207
tstatennis@gmail.com / 

presidenttsta85@gmail.com

Velmati Narayandas 9849518888    secretarytsta@gmail.com

Navneet Sehgal 9415105000 sahgal_navneet@hotmail.com

Puneet Aggarwal 9335111782 agarwalp062@gmail.com

Ashok Kumar 

Sumit Goel  utennisa@gmail.com

Krishna Kumar Singh 9431171270 jharkhandtennisassociation@gmail.com

Vikas Hirani 9709700702

H Ibotombi Singh 84159 84430 Ibotombih@yahoo.co.in

H Shashanka S Sharma 8415812411 shashankahidangmayum@gmail.com

Andrew Simons 9612907523 andrewsimons5@yahoo.co.in

Vicky Vadhera 9436700703 vickyvadera69@gmail.com

C C Lalchhuangkima 7085892961

Madhurjya Sarmah 9862305120
msarmah@yahoo.com / 

mailmta1974@gmail.com

Apok Jamir 9436000311 apokjamir@gmail.com 

 David Kire 9436210338 david_kire@yahoo.com

Bidhan Roy 8837058329 tripura _tennis@yahoo.com

 Sujit Roy 9436122690 laxmibhander@yahoo.co.in

Punjab

14 Madhya Pradesh

15 Maharashtra

Odisha16

28 Tripura

25 Meghalya

26 Mizoram

27 Nagaland

23 Jharkhnd

24 Manipur

20 Telangana

21 Uttar Pradesh

22 Uttrakhand

17 Pondicherry

18 Tamilnadu

19

mailto:vickyvadera69@gmail.com

